STORAGE
CAGES &
PALLET
SYSTEMS
BUY D
IR
ECT &
 SAVE

 Zinc plated finish
 Half fold down and fully removable front & rear gates
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CMSC-2200 Double Size
Collapsible Mesh
Storage Cage
2200 x 1158
x 1035 High
1050Kg
stacked
4 high
CMSC-2200-CR PVC Weather Cover (for use with lid)
CMSC-2200-LID Lockable Lid (padlocks not included)
CDIV-1158 Divider for CMSC-2200
POSITIVE LOCK
FOR PALLET
RACKING
COLLAPSE &
ASSEMBLE IN
SECONDS
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Double Length Half Height
Collapsible Mesh Storage Cage
This cage is ideal for storage of low height goods and long
and awkward items in pallet racking and stacking in your
warehouse. Fully removable front and rear gates allow for
fast, easy and safe access and handling of goods.
These cages are collapsible to save warehouse space and
reduce return freight costs. Our unique base foot design is
a world first, providing positive locking for safe storage on
pallet racking.
 Lockable lids and weather covers available.
 Stackable collapsed or assembled
 Pallet rack safe
 World first positive locking system
 4-way forklift access & pallet truck entry
 Anti-tipping bars
 Zinc plated finish
 Fully removable front & rear gates
13
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CMSC-2200-5 Double Size
Half Height
Collapsible Cage
2200 x 1158
x 628 High

 Supplied flatpacked or assembled
 Supplied with 8 board hardwood timber pallet
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
PCC1160-8 Full Height
Easy Store Pallet Cage
1165 x 1165
x 975 High
PCC1160-SF Steel Sheet Floor – suits PCC1160 Series
PCC-3PLYFLR Ply Floor to Suit Easy Store Cages
SAFE STORAGE
INCLUDES
8 BOARD
HARDWOOD
PALLETS
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Half Height Easy Store Pallet Cage
This economical half height cage is ideal for storage of
goods on pallet racking. This cage is ideal for warehousing
and storage applications.
The user friendly design allows both gates to be fully
removed if necessary, making them safe, easy to access, and
efficient. Available with steel dividers and a steel or ply floor.
 Stackable
 Both gates are fully removable
 Front swing gate
 Supplied flatpacked or assembled
 Supplied with 8 board hardwood timber pallet INCLUDES
8 BOARD
HARDWOOD
PALLETS
18 19
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
PCC1160-5 Half Height
Easy Store Pallet Cage
1165 x 1165
x 650 High
PCC1160-SF Steel Sheet Floor – suits PCC1160 Series
PCC-3PLYFLR Ply Floor to Suit Easy Store Cages
PCC-DIV-50 Metal Divider to suit PCC1160-5
PREVENT ACCIDENTS
DON'T RISK
GOODS
FALLING
ECONOMICAL
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Low Height
Easy Store Pallet Cage
This economical low height cage is ideal for storage of
low height goods on pallet racking. This cage is ideal for
warehousing and storage applications.
The user friendly design allows both gates to be fully
removed if necessary, making them safe, easy to access,
and efficient. Available with steel dividers and a steel
or ply floor.
 Stackable
 Both gates are fully removable
 Front swing gate
 Supplied flatpacked or assembled
 Supplied with 8 board hardwood timber pallet
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
PCC1160-3 Low Height
Easy Store Pallet Cage
1165 x 1165
x 460 High
PCC1160-SF Steel Sheet Floor – suits PCC1160 Series

 Half fold down front gate and rear swing gate
 4-way forklift access & 2-way pallet truck entry
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
PCFP1160-8 Full Height
Multi-Purpose
Pallet Cage
1160 x 1160 x
1000 High
1000Kg
stacked
3 high
1160S Steel sheet floor – suits PCFP1160 Series
PCFP1160-LID Steel Lid – suits PCFP1160 Series
CPC-FHCR PVC Cover to suit PCFP1160-8
(for use with Lid)
22
POSITIVE LOCK
FOR PALLET
RACKING
STACKABLE
& PALLET
RACK SAFE
STOP YOUR
GOODS FALLING
OFF PALLETS
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Half Height
Multi-Purpose Pallet Cage
These half height cages are ideal for efficient storage of low
height goods. Both gates, including the front hinged gate
are fully removable allowing safe and easy access. This unit
is stackable & pallet rack safe making it suitable for many
different applications. Optional extras include; Steel sheet
floor, lid, and PVC weather cover.
 Stackable
 Pallet rack safe
 Zinc plated finish
 Supplied flat packed or assembled
 Both gates fully removable
 Front swing gate
 4 way forklift access & 2 way pallet truck entry
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
PCFP1160-4 Half Height
Multi-Purpose
Pallet Cage
1160 x 1160 x
575 High

 4-way forklift access & pallet truck entry
 Anti-tipping bars
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CUSB-1450-2000 2000mm High
Oversize Storage
Box
1450 x 1450
x 2000H
1000Kg
CUSB-1450-SH Optional Adjustable Shelf 200Kg
CIH051-BLUE 52L Blue Plastic Tub
(can fit 18 if used
with shelves)
645 x 413
x 276H
FRONT &
REAR DOORS
PADLOCKABLE
FITS A STANDARD
AUSTRALIAN
PALLET INSIDE
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
40
Site Box Stand
This site box stand allows a range of Containit site boxes
and cages to be elevated to a more ergonomic loading and
unloading height. The smart plate design allows the unit to
be quickly secured to the relevant cage or box. Suitable for
CUSB-750, CUSB-1140, CTC-1150 and the 1158 series cages.
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)

 Front & rear swing gates
 4-way forklift access & 2-way pallet truck entry
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
PCFP1160-20 2000 Multi-Purpose
Pallet Cage
1160 x 1160
x 2000 High
1000Kg
PCFP1160-TS Top shelf for PCFP1160-20
PCFP1160-MS Middle shelf for PCFP1160-20
PCFP1160-BS Bottom shelf for PCFP1160-20
1160S Steel sheet floor – suits PCFP1160 Series
STOP YOUR
GOODS FALLING
OFF PALLETS
STACKABLE

GRADE STANDARD
48
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
LSPB-1165-S Solid 780L Large
Square Plastic Box
1165 x 1165
x 780 High
500Kg
LSPB-1165-S-GTB Solid 780L Large
Square Plastic Box
with Galvanised
Steel Anti-tipping
Bars
1165 x 1165
x 780 High
500Kg
LSPB-1165-LID Plastic Lid to suit LSPB Series
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
ST
O
R
A
G
E
C
A
G
ES
 &
 P
A
LL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S
48 49
Collapsible Plastic Pallet Box
Ideal for lightweight applications where product is not suited
for storage in metal cages. Available in solid of vented design.
 Half fold down front door
 Easy to clean
 Suitable for storage in standard
 Australian pallet racking
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL (UDL)
LSPB-1162-S Solid Collapsible
Plastic pallet Box
1162 x 1162
x 780H
550Kg
up to 3 high
LSPB-1162-V Vented Collapsible
Plastic pallet Box
1162 x 1162
x 780H
550Kg

 Zinc plated finish
 Stackable
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CPPS-750 750mm High Post
& Pipe Stillage
1160 x 1160
x 750mm
High
1000Kg
stacked
5 High
CPPS-1100 1100mm High Post
& Pipe Stillage
1160 x 1160
x 1100mm
High
1000Kg
stacked
4 High
CPPS-PLYF Ply Floor to suit
Post & Pipe Stillage
1160 x 1160 x
12mm High
CPPS2-750 Double 750mm
High Post & Pipe
Stillage
2200L x 1160
x 750mm
High
1000Kg
stacked
4 High
CPPS2-1200 Double 1200mm
High Post & Pipe
Stillage
2200L x 1160
x 1200mm